SG-PRG  |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
84N1 Series
Accelerate® Press Room Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
Jaw Style/
Tip Mount
Description
FA Fixed Lower 0° Jaw, Single Tip Mount
FC Fixed Lower 0° Jaw, Double Tip Mount

THREADS
[Ø0.63]
Ø16
Jaw Tip Options
90° Jaws
Polyurethane Tip
Serrated Tip
(for FA Jaw Style only)
Serrated Tip
(for all Jaw Styles except FA)Peen TipPoint Tip
SG-PRG  |  5 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
84n2 SERIES
Accelerate® Press Room Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
Side Ball and Apple Core Part Number
1.125 in. (28.5mm) Side Ball GT-84N1-B112-A
32mm Side Ball GT-84N1-32B-A
19mm Applecore GT-84N1-19M-A
20mm Applecore GT-84N1-20M-A
Rear Ball and Flange Part Number
1.125 in. (28.5mm) Rear Ball GT-84N-RBM-B112-A
32mm Rear Ball GT-84N-RBM-32B-A
Rear Flange GT-84N-RFM-2213-A
Side Ball and Apple Core Gripper Mounts
Rear Ball and Flange Gripper Mounts
Side Ball

16
[0.75]
19,1
[0.91]
23
[0.91]
23
[0.63]
16
[0.75]
19,1
[0.63]
16
[0.75]
19,1
ØD=1.00 in.  GT-84N-GPC-100S-A
ØD=25mm    GT-84N-GPC-25MS-A
GT-84N-GPC-30BBS-A
[2.09]
53
[0.91]

SWIVEL
ROTATION
18° 18°
SWIVEL
ROTATION
25° 25°
SWIVEL
ROTATION
Parallel Swivel Mount Part Number
1” Swivel Mount GT-84N-GPC-100S-A
1-1/4” Swivel Mount GT-84N-GPC-125S-A
25mm Swivel Mount GT-84N-GPC-25MS-A
30mm Body Builder
Swivel Mount GT-84N-GPC-30BBS-A
Rear Swivel Mount Part Number
25mm Swivel Mount GT-84N-RSM-25MS-A
Parallel Swivel Gripper Mount
Rear Clamp Swivel Mount
GT-84N-RSM-25MS-A
Ø44